FORM PTO-1595 RE(05 - 23			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 10324	tached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) O		
Janez Makovsek	Name: James Tyson		
	Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	11/4		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
XX Assignment	Street Address: 7563 Park Avenue		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			
☐ Other	City: Pennsauken State: NJ ZIP: 08109		
Execution Date: March 27, 2006	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application	on, the execution date of the application is: $\frac{March}{27}$, $\frac{200}{200}$		
	grand and the company of the company		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
11/434840	25/18/2006 NHGUYEN1 00000021 11434840		
√ in the second of the second	U. G.OBET		
Additional numbers a	attached? 🗆 Yes 🖸 No 40.88 gp		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Norman E. Lehrer, Esquire	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00		
Internal Address:	☑ Enclosed		
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 1205 N. Kings Highway	0 D		
Street Address: 1500 IV Kings highway	8. Deposit account number:		
City: Cherry Hill State: NJ ZIP: 08034	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of		
the original document.			
Norman E. Lehrer	may 16, 2006		
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
Total number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and document:		

Whereas,	I, Janez Makovsek,	of Leto	njeva 6, Mari	bor 2000,
Slovenia,				
	now and usoful in	wontion	on+;+lod "Cl	oggod Noggla
	new and useful in	vention	entitled CI	ogged Nozzie
Detection"		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
for which on	March 27, 2006	5		an application
for United Stat	es letters patent was	signed	by me.	
	·			
Mrin Ahnen	fore, in consideration of	. <i>f</i>	One (1)	J_11
and other valua	ble considerations paid to_	me	by Jame	s Tyson, of
7563 Park A	Avenue, Pennsauken,	NJ 08109	€,	
the receipt when	reof is acknowledged,	I	herehv	assian unto the said
James Tyso				
			41.	
•				utire interest in said
	e United States and all fore		ties and any letter	s patent to be issued
therefor in the !	Inited States or any foreign	n country.		
The Commission	ner of Patents is requeste	d to issue	e such letters pa	itent in accordance
herewith. And_	agr	ree to exe	cute further inst	ruments proper for
effectuating the	premises.			
Frecuted	27th March 200 E			
Dented A da da da da da da da anomeno.		MAIN	us Walner	rill.
			MAKOVSEK	- A- V/W

PATENT REEL: 017890 FRAME: 0663

RECORDED: 05/16/2006